
AT West Bengal Minorities’ Development & Firraace Corporation
(A Statutory Corporation of Govt. of West Bengal)

CORRIGENDUM NOTICE

No.5486– MDC/OB -16 Date: 13.12.2024

Name of work: Expression of Interest (EOD for Conduct an impact assessment Survey of
Recognized unaided Madrasahs implementing the Aikyashree Scholarship Scheme offered to
Minorities in West Bengal by WBMDFC during the period from 2019-20 to 2021-2022 &2022 -
2023

Ref e- EOI for impact assessment Survey on Aikyashree Scholarship Scheme - 1 of 2024-25 dated:
28.11.2024

Tender ID No: 2024 MDFC 776310 1

It is notified for general information that the Last date of submission of Bid
and opening date of Technical Bid have been changed due to unavoidable
circumstances, details are appended
SI. No Particulars

Last date of submission of Bid

opening date of Technical Bid2

Previous Date
12.12.2024 at 4.00pm

14.12.2024 at 4.00pm

Rescheduled Date
17.12.2024 at 4.00pm

19.12.2024 at 4.00pm

In this regard, all other terms & conditions of the said e- EOI will however
remain altered.

Mana ang Director

No.5486– MDC/OB -16 Date: 13.12.2024

Copy forwarded for information & circulation to the: -
i) Spl. Commissioner, MA & ME Department, Govt. of West Bengal

ii) General Manager (Admn), WBMDFC
iii) General Manager (Scholarship), WBMDFC
iv) Chief Accounts Officer, WBMDFC
v) PA to the Chairman, WBMDFC
vi) Departmental website

Managihg Director

Head Office : Amber, DD-27E, Sector-1, Salt Lake City, Kolkata - 700 064
Phone : 033-2334-2893/4004-7469, Toll Free No.: 1800-120-2130, Web : www.wbmdfc.org

e-mail : mdfc.wb@gmail.com


